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Environmentally Significant AreasEnvironmentally Significant Areas

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

Canard River Scout Camp
Canard River Kentucky Coffee Tree Woods
Ojibway Prairie Complex*
Fish Point*
Lighthouse Point*
East Sister Island*
Middle Point
Stone Road Alvar*
Kopegaron Woods
Hillman Marsh
Point Pelee*

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Big Chicken Island
Canard River Mouth Marsh
Allied Chemical Brine Wells
Big Creek Marsh*
Sheridan Point
Red Cedar Savannah
LaSalle Woods
Ojibway Black Oak Woods*
Cedar Creek*
Arner Pin Oak Woods
Oxley Poison Sumac Swamp*

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
32
33
36

Arner Spleenwort Woods
White Oak Woods
Hillman Sand Hills
Cinnamon Fern Woods
Hillman Three Birds Woods
Middle Island*
Spring Garden Road Prairie*
Peche Island
Fighting Island
Upper Big Creek Woods
New Canaan Woods

38
39
41
45
49
50
51
52
53
57
58

Fairplay Woods
Upper Hillman
Middle Sister Island
Devonwood
St. Clair College Prairie
Ruscom Shores
Tremblay Beach
Ruscom River Woods
Balkwill Woods
East Harrow Woods
New Settlement Woods

59
61
62
64
65
66
68
70
71
72
73

Marshfield Woods
Jack Miner Woods
Green Dragon Woods
Reaume Prairie
Sweetfern Woods
Greenbrier Woods
Paw Paw Woods
Dunn’s Woods
Fox Creek
Lypp’s Beach
Muddy Creek

74
75
76
77
78

Sturgeon Creek
Man’s Marsh
Turkey Creek
Detroit River Marshes
Canard River Marshes

*ANSI (Area of Natural and Scientific Interest) designation as well


